THE DATASHEET OF
CGA0603MLC-24E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ChipGuard® MLC Series - ESD Protectors
*RoH
S an
d
AEC

L
CGA0603MLC
How to Order
CG A 0n0n MLC - nn x
ChipGuard®
Product Designator
Automotive Series
Package Option
	 0402 = 0402 Package
	 0603 = 0603 Package
Multilayer Series Designator
Maximum DC Working Voltage
	 05 = 	  5 V
	 12 = 	12 V
	 24 = 	24 V
Tape & Reel Packaging
	 E =   5,000 pcs. per reel (0603 Package)
	 G = 10,000 pcs. per reel (0402 Package)
REV. F 09/24
Legal Disclaimer Notice
This legal disclaimer applies to purchasers and users of Bourns® products manufactured by or on behalf of Bourns, Inc. and its